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PLAN HOLDER LIST 
PROJECT: CWC Parking Lot 

                                                                BID DATE: June 10, 2019                      
PROJECT NO: 5009A                        BID TIME:  3:00 PM PST 
PROJECT MANAGER:                                                                                                              ACCT. #: 800.00.8310.5009.76.0000 
DATE: June 24, 2019                 ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE: 
 
Company                     Contact Person         Phone  Fax  Email            Address     Lic. 
       

Construct Connect Samantha Lewis 800-364-2059 
x5107044 866-570-8187 Samantha.lewis@constructconnect.c

om  Plan Room 

United Paving Co.  Jessee Sando 714-949-3960 951-739-9400 jessee@united-paving.com 1880 North Delilah Street 
Corona, CA 92879 865828 

Granite Construction Carolyn Maness 760-337-3052 760-353-0437 Carolyn.maness@gcinc.com 2095 Hwy 111 
El Centro, CA 92243  

NPG Asphalt Mimi Stone 951-940-0200 951-940-9192 cstone@npgasphalt.com 1354 Jet Way 
Perris, CA 92571 664779 

All American Asphalt Kim Bird 951-736-7600 951-736-4671 publicworks@allamericanasphalt.co
m 

400 E. 6th Street 
Corona, CA 92879  

Zoran Construction Group Zoran Djuric 858-746-4600  Zoran@zorangroup.com PO Box 8308  
Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067 716249 A, B, C8 

Hardy & Harper Garett King 714-444-1851 714-444-2801 gking@hardyandharper.com 32 Rancho Circle 
Lake Forest, CA 92630 215952 
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